Contract Name:

BURR JONES PARK -SITE IMPROVEMENTS

Change Order Description:

hauling.

Additional erosion control measures and inspections per
WDNR direction. Additional excavation cut due to quantity
of buried solid waste encountered. Additional solid waste

Date 3/10/2020
Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 8359
Project/MUNIS No.|17935-51-130
Change Order Project No. 1
Ald. District 12

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17395-51-130

Contractor;
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

“ COTTAGE GROVE WI 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in‘this contract: “Mark if negotiatad {N) or bid (B) unil price
Item No. Description Est, Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 Additional erosion control measures 1.00 LS 7.,047.40 (N) 7.047.40
2 20101 - Additional Excavation Cut 1800.00 cYy 15.15 (B) 27,270.00
3 21002 - Erosion Control Inspections 16.00 EA 200.00 (B) 3,200.00
4 90003 - Hauling of Solid Waste 1007.00 | TON 30.00 (\N) 30,210.00
' 0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original “
Net Change Order 7.62% 67.727.40
The Original Contract Total 889,329.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 107.62% 957,056.40
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date May 31, 2020
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s)as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order May 31, 2020]
Contractor's AcpeyérceK—
By iy
Title ﬁa{qb" ,h'bm,“r
Date _ &/ (-
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector PR St ~ 3 )G 20
Construction Supervisor Apr Freawald T N oA g - 20
Engineer ' : i ) ’
Board of Public Works
Contract paid to datel |
ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien




